Energy Efficiency & Conservation
Block Grant Allocations for Florida

Allocations For Florida Cities, Counties,

and State Government $168,886,400
‘State Name  Governmentlevel  Allocation
FL Florida State Energy Office $30,401,600.00
FL Altamonte Springs City $177,700.00
FL  Apopka City $153,600.00
FL Boca Raton City $990,300.00
FL Bonita Springs City $179,600.00
FL Boynton Beach City $658,900.00
FL Bradenton City $544,500.00
FL Cape Coral City $1,407,100.00
FL Clearwater City $1,075,400.00
FL Coconut Creek City $452,400.00
FL Coral Gables City $212,700.00
FL Coral Springs City $1,148,200.00
FL Davie City $841,200.00
FL Daytona Beach City $680,500.00
FL Deerfield Beach City $715,500.00
FL Delray Beach City $638,500.00
FL Deltona City $730,200.00
FL Dunedin City $149,500.00
FL Fort Lauderdale City $2,036,400.00
FL Fort Myers City $753,000.00
FL Fort Pierce City $186,300.00
FL Gainesville City $1,198,500.00
FL Hallandale Beach City $164,800.00
FL Hialeah City $1,979,200.00
FL Hollywood City $1,354,400.00
FL Homestead City $541,700.00
FL Jacksonville City $7,891,500.00
FL  Jupiter City $211,300.00
FL Kissimmee City $605,800.00
FL Lake Worth City $150,200.00
FL Lakeland City $965,100.00
FL Largo City $719,200.00
FL Lauderhill City $595,200.00
FL Margate City $498,200.00
FL Melbourne City $813,500.00

FL Miami City $4,742,300.00
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Miami Beach
Miami Gardens
Miramar

North Lauderdale
North Miami
North Miami Beach
North Port
Oakland Park
Ocala

Orlando

Ormond Beach
Palm Bay

Palm Beach Gardens

Palm Coast
Panama City
Pembroke Pines
Pensacola
Pinellas Park
Plantation
Pompano Beach
Port Orange
Port St. Lucie
Riviera Beach
Sanford
Sarasota

St. Petersburg
Sunrise
Tallahassee
Tamarac
Tampa
Titusville
Wellington
West Palm Beach
Weston
Brevard

Collier
Escambia
Hillsborough
Lake

Lee

Manatee
Marion
Miami-Dade
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$839,000.00
$989,200.00
$959,200.00
$161,800.00
$500,300.00
$156,600.00
$476,100.00
$180,800.00
$635,500.00
$2,683,200.00
$166,800.00
$904,000.00
$224,800.00
$648,000.00
$179,300.00
$1,321,700.00
$606,500.00
$215,000.00
$804,300.00
$1,038,200.00
$492,900.00
$1,354,300.00
$159,300.00
$502,500.00
$598,100.00
$2,380,400.00
$840,700.00
$1,768,600.00
$544,900.00
$3,712,100.00
$196,900.00
$490,200.00
$1,088,000.00
$594,600.00
$2,939,700.00
$3,036,000.00
$2,361,900.00
$7,665,200.00
$2,807,500.00
$3,046,600.00
$2,404,200.00
$2,452,400.00
$12,523,700.00
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Tribal Governments in Florida

Orange
Palm Beach
Pasco
Pinellas
Polk
Sarasota
Seminole
Volusia

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County

Miccosukee Tribe of Indians of Florida

Seminole Tribe of Florida (Dania, Big Cypress,
Brighton, Hollywood and Tampa Reservations)

$7,522,900.00
$6,587,600.00
$4,216,900.00
$3,791,300.00
$4,448,600.00
$2,524,800.00
$2,925,100.00
$2,411,200.00

$25,000

$217,900



